
 
 
  

 
 

BIRKBECK PRIMARY SCHOOL 
School Terms and Holidays 2019/2020 

 
 

Autumn Term 2019 
Monday 2nd September – Friday 18th October 

Staff Training Days: Monday 2nd September; Tuesday 3rd September; Friday 27th September 

Year 6 Bexley Selection Tests: Wednesday 11th September (school closure, morning only) 

Half Term: Monday 21st October - Friday 25th October (inclusive) 

Monday 28th October – Thursday 19th December 

 
Spring Term 2020 

Monday 6th January – Friday 14th February 

 Staff Training Day: Monday 6th January 

Half Term: Monday 17th February - Friday 21nd February (inclusive) 

Monday 24th February – Friday 3rd April 

 
Summer Term 2020 

Tuesday 21th April – Friday 22nd May 

Bank Holiday – Monday 4th May 

Half Term: Monday 25th May - Friday 29th May (inclusive) 

Monday 1st June – Tuesday 21st July 

Last Day of Term for children Tuesday 21st July 

Staff Training Days: 1 yet to be confirmed 

 
Pupils do not come to school on Staff Training Days 

 
 

IMPORTANT DATES: KS2 (Year 6 SATS) will take place during May.   
KS1 (Year 2 SATS) will take place over the whole month of May 

 


